
 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2023-2024  

 

Winter Term 2023 

Friday, 25th August  New Pupil Induction Day 

Monday, 28th August (First Day of Academic Year) First Day of Term for All Pupils 

Friday, 29th September Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday* 

Tuesday, 10th October Staff INSET (Pupils finish at Midday) 

Monday, 16th October to Friday, 20th October (inclusive) Half Term  

Friday, 1st December Commemoration Day* 

Saturday, 2nd December  National Day* 

Friday, 8th December Last Day of Term (12 noon) 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Tuesday, 2nd January First Day of Term for All Pupils 

Tuesday, 6th February Staff INSET (Pupils finish at Midday) 

Monday, 12th to Wednesday, 14th February (inclusive) Half Term 

Sunday, 10th March Ramadan Starts* 

Friday, 22nd March Last Day of Term (12 noon) 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday, 8th April  First Day of Term for All Pupils - Staff 
INSET (Pupils finish at Midday) 

Tuesday, 9th April to Friday, 12th April (inclusive) Eid al-Fitr* 

Monday, 17th June to Tuesday, 18th June Eid Al Adha* 

Thursday, 4th July Last Day of Academic Year (12 noon) 

 
*Brighton College Dubai reserves the right to make amendments to dates as and when necessary due to 
government approvals or announcements.  Islamic holiday dates are subject to moon sightings and may 

change.  We will endeavor to give as much notice as possible.   


